
MAINS
Hot Roll of the Day £9.50
Served with chips or salad

COLD
SANDWICHES (gfa)

SLICED GAMMON & WHOLGRAIN
MUSTARD

CHEDDAR CHEESE & RED ONION
CHUTNEY (V)

PRAWNS WITH MARIE ROSE
SAUCE

SMOKED PEPPER HUMMUS &
ROASTED RED PEPPERS (VE)

TUNA MAYONNAISE (B)

EGG MAYONNAISE

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£5.75

£5.75

CHIPS

SALTED CHIPS

Chips mixed with BBQ sauce & bacon 

CHEESY CHIPS
HUNTERS CHIPS

£4.50
£4.00

£5.00

S U N D A Y

A V A I L A B L E  S U N D A Y
S E R V E D  B E T W E E N  1 2 P M  A N D  3 P M

V E  -  V E G A N ,  V  -  V E G E T A R I A N ,  G F  -  G L U T E N  F R E E ,  G F A  -  G L U T E N  F R E E
A L T E R A T I V E ,  B  -  M A Y  C O N T A I N  B O N E S ,  N  -  M A Y  C O N T A I N  N U T S

Please advise staff of any dietary needs or allergies. Gluten free available on request.
 MEMBER'S DISCOUNTS APPLY TO ALL PURCHASES WHEN USING CLUB CARD 


