

SUNDAY



AVAILABLE SUNDAY SERVED BETWEEN 12PM AND 3PM

VE - VEGAN, V - VEGETARIAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE, GFA - GLUTEN FREE ALTERATIVE, B - MAY CONTAIN BONES, N - MAY CONTAIN NUTS

MAINS

HOT ROLL OF THE DAY

£9.50

Served with chips or salad

CHIPS

SALTED CHIPS	£4.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.50
HUNTERS CHIPS	£5.00
Chips mixed with BBO sauce & bacon	

COLD SANDWICHES (GFA)

SLICED GAMMON & WHOLGRAIN MUSTARD	£6.75
CHEDDAR CHEESE & RED ONION CHUTNEY (V)	£6.75
PRAWNS WITH MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£6.75
SMOKED PEPPER HUMMUS & ROASTED RED PEPPERS (VE)	£6.75
TUNA MAYONNAISE (B)	£5.75

Please advise staff of any dietary needs or allergies. Gluten free available on request.

MEMBER'S DISCOUNTS APPLY TO ALL PURCHASES WHEN USING CLUB CARD



Royal Torbay Yacht Club

EGG MAYONNAISE

